LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY

Date:

January 3, 2019

to this Change Order

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: DAC - Black Box Theatre
Page1 of 2 Location: Lexington
To (Contra_ctcr): Contract No. 637-2018
Link Electric Company
3817 Fitzgerald Road Original Contract Amt. $154,340.00
Louisville, KY 40216 Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders $0.00
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior $154,340.00

Change Order No.

1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Item
No.

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change
in completion date, etc.

Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

PR #1 - add additional DMX terminations and CAT 5E
1 cabling to the (6) interior theater lights. Add an 8-Port
Gateway to separately control those lights.

$3,922.00

~|m|(o| AL

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

$0.00

$3,922.00

$3,922.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order

$158,262.00

Percent Change - This Change Order

0.00%

2.54%

Percent Change - All Change Orders

i)

Accepted by

(Project Manager)

(Contractor)

The time provided for the complétion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended by éé l Date //3//'?

Date f‘,/_j"; /)G

Approved by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Date 122, /i 7 ?
Date ) / J:,//cy

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date

2.54%



